Please click price below and you will be redirected to our pharmacy.

o

Depakote

Active ingredient: Divalproex

Brand(s):Divaa / Valance / Desvaler / Depakote
Manufacturer: Intas Pharmaceuticals Ltd. / Nicholas Piramal India Lid. / Ranbaxy

Laboratories Ltd. / Sanofi-Synthelabo Pharma India Ltd.
Disease(s):Epilepsy / Bipolar Disorder / Migraine / Headache

Depakote 125mg
Per pill

30 tablet $1.00
60 tablet $0.92
90 tablet $0.83
120 tablet $0.71
180 tablet $0.69
360 tablet $0.62

Free AirMail shipping

Depakote 250mg

Per pill
30 tablet $1.33
60 tablet §1.25
90 tablet §$1.17
120 tablet $1.04
180 tablet $0.97

Free AirMail shipping

360 tablet

Free AirMail shipping

$0.93

Depakote 500mg

30 tablet

60 tablet

90 tablet

Free AirMail shipping
120 tablet

Free AirMail shipping

EN el aBF Sy s

Per pill
§2.17

§2.08

$1.94

$1.88

L e ] =

Per Pack
$30.00
$55.00
Sa000

$75.00
$96-06

$ 85.00

$120.00
$125.00
£180-00

$225.00
£360.00

Per Pack
$ 40.00
§75.00
$80.08
$105.00
$12000
$125.00
516000

$175.00
I

$335.00
S4R0 00

Per Pack
$65.00
$125.00
Sosnn

$175.00
£195.00

$225.00
$260-00

$ 315.00

Generic Depakote is used for controlling certain types of

seizures in the treatment of epilepsy. It is also used to treat the
manic phase of bipolar disorders (manic-depressive illness) and
to prevent migraine headaches.

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Order

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart

Add to cart


https://orderrxstore.com?search=depakote&custom=tm




