Depakote



Generic Depakote is used for controlling certain types of seizures in the treatment of epilepsy. It is also used to treat the manic phase of bipolar disorders (manic-depressive illness) and to prevent migraine headaches.

Active ingredient: Divalproex

Brand(s):Divaa / Valance / Desvaler / Depakote

Manufacturer: Intas Pharmaceuticals Ltd. / Nicholas Piramal India Ltd. / Ranbaxy

Laboratories Ltd. / Sanofi-Synthelabo Pharma India Ltd.

Disease(s):Epilepsy / Bipolar Disorder / Migraine / Headache

Depakote 125mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 30.00	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 0.92	\$ 55.00 \$60.00	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 0.83	\$ 75.00 \$90.00	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 0.71	\$ 85.00 \$120.00	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.69	\$ 125.00 \$180.00	Add to cart
360 tablet	\$ 0.62	\$ 225.00 \$360.00	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

Depakote 250mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
30 tablet	\$ 1.33	\$ 40.00	Add to cart
60 tablet	\$ 1.25	\$ 75.00 \$80.00	Add to cart
90 tablet	\$ 1.17	\$ 105.00 \$120.00	Add to cart
120 tablet	\$ 1.04	\$ 125.00 \$160.00	Add to cart
180 tablet	\$ 0.97	\$ 175.00 \$240.00	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			
360 tablet	\$ 0.93	\$ 335.00 \$480.00	Add to cart
Free AirMail shipping			

Depakote 500mg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order	
30 tablet	\$ 2.17	\$ 65.00	Add to cart	
60 tablet	\$ 2.08	\$ 125.00 \$130.00	Add to cart	
90 tablet	\$ 1.94	\$ 175.00 \$195.00	Add to cart	
Free AirMail shippi	ng			
120 tablet	\$ 1.88	\$ 225.00 \$260.00	Add to cart	
Free AirMail shippi	ng			

\$ 315.00

A 1 75